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Contact details:

Head Office: Schenker India Private Limited

Address: 12th Floor, DLF Building, Tower No. 8 C, Cyber City, Phase I,
Gurgaon - 122 002

Phone: +91 124 4645000

Fax: +91 124 4645300 | 4645400

Email: del.corporate@dbschenker.com
Internet: http://www.dbschenker.in

Air Freight PM Mr Vivek Chopra

Address 12th Floor, DLF Building, Tower No. 8 C, Cyber City, Phase II,
Gurgaon - 122 002

Phone: +91 124 4645000

DID +91 124 4645127

Fax +91 124 4645100

Email: Vivek.chopra@dbschenker.com

AFPM Coordinators:

Name Role Direct No

Sr. Director — Airfreight
india & Indian Sub-Continent

sr.Manager - Air Freight Pricing &

Mobile No E-mail ID

vivek Chopra 91124 4645 127 9198108110169 | vivek.chopra@dbschenker.com

Amit Garg Businecs Development 91124 4645 203 919911199650 | amit.garg@dbschenker.com
Chitraarth -
shadouria Manager- Revenue Management 91124 4645 285 919653 70688 | chitraarth.bhadouria@dbschenker

Dy. General Manager

Airfreight Operations &

Procurement

Ruchi Singh Sr. Manager - Implementation &
Processes

georrrey.taurienberger@anschenker.com

Amit Chaturvedi 91080 4037 6712 919711118274 | amit.chaturvedi@dbschenker.com

911244645134 919810808366 | ruchisingh@dbschenker.com

CONTACT SEA FREIGHT |

2.4 Contacts

Region Name Function Email
West Shilpa Joshi HOD Import Shilpa.joshi@dbschenker.com
Bazil Abraham HOD Export Bazil.abraham@dbschenker.com
North Balwant Sharma HOD Import Balwant.sharma@dbschenker.com
Harshul Bhatia HOD Export Harshul.bhatia@dbschenker.com
South & Sheegja HOD Import Sheeja.sajith@dbschenker.com
Bangalore . .
Priya Ramesh HOD Export Priya.ramesh@dbschenker.com
Litty Varghese HOD Export & Import - Litty.varghese@dbschenker.com
BLR
Kolkata Shrabani HOD (Import & Export) shrabani.mukherjee @dbschenker.com
Mukherjee

PM- Ocean Rupesh Gupta PM- Ocean Freight

Trade Management [FCL

rupesh.gupta@dbschenker.com

Kapil Khanna Kapil.khanna@dbschenker.com

G.Rajesh Kumar Product Management LCL  g.rajeshkumar@dbschenker.com

Mansi Grewal Operational Excellence mansi.grewal@dbschenker.com

Nihal Tripathi Ocean Operation Center Nihal.tripathi@dbschenker.com

Shantanu Kochar Business Implementation Shantanu.kochar@dbschenker.com

geofirey.tauttenberger@dbschenker.com

PH : +91 124 4645000
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WELCOME TO DSV IN

India

Choose DSV for air and sea freig
road transportation, warehousing

(bonded, non-bonded, free trade
warehouse zone), project
movements, customns cleal
much more.
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+91 22 71 99 90 00
info@in.dsv.com

@ Overiand branches

e Overseas branches

Logistics branches

Arablan Sea

https://www.dsv.com/en/countries/asia/india
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